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BEL 31274
ESP 24555
ARG 31792
USA 31337
ESP 31828
ESP 28269
BEL 31748
USA 30288
USA 31640
DEN 29916
BEL 28855
ITA 31477
FIN 29859
BRA 31320
ESP 31550
ESP 31174
NOR 31314
ITA 30009
ESP 31644
CRO 30501
ITA 31478
ESP 29608
POR 31470
BEL 29606
GBR 28541
ESP 29570
ESP 31718
POR 31479
ESP 31744
ITA 29960
ARG 31710
BEL 31226
ESP 31842
NOR 30747
BEL 30848
BEL 31448
BEL 30008
POL 29531
ITA 31563
ITA 15790
POL 30637
ESP 31665
NOR 29088
BEL 31679
POL 29894
FIN 31290
BRA 30991
ESP 31728
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SNIPE Results (after 4 races)

Nome
Manu Hens, Alexandre Tinoco, MASTER
Pablo Fresneda Arqueros, Javier Lopez Fernandez
Julio Alsogaray, Malena Sciarra, MIXED
Ernesto Rodriguez, Kathleen Tocke, MIXED MASTER
Jordi Triay pons, Enric Noguera
Damian Borras, Sara Franceschi, MIXED MASTER
Sam Vandormael, Daan Vandormael
Augie Diaz, Taylor Scheuermann, MIXED MASTER
Enrique Quintero, Charlie Bess, MIXED
Christian Skjoldvang Andersen, Annette Sartvin Lendal, MIXED
Yannick Laumans, Dirk De Bock
Dario Bruni, Francesco Scarselli, MASTER
Otto Dahlberg, Riku Vaariskoski
Felipe Meira, Johan Felippes, MASTER
Martin Bermudez de la Puente, Angela Pumariega Menendez, MIXED
Victor Inigo Perez Campos, Luca Bruggioni
Guillermo Garcia de la Concha, Kacper Madon
Paolo Lambertenghi, Antonia Contin, MIXED MASTER
Fabio Bruggioni, Andre Rosa Bruggioni
Bojan Grego, Vlado Grego, MASTER
Gioele Toffolo, Stefano Longhi
Miguel Angel Naveran, Luis Hernandez
Antonio Viegas, Mariana Viegas, MIXED MASTER
Yannick Bongaerts, Frederico Sequeira
Matthew Wolstenholme, Lloyd Roberts
Angel Ballesteros Martinez, Sonia Hidalgo rubia, MIXED MASTER
Marcos Miguez Gonzales, José Ramon Pardo Galdo
Henrique Brites Luis Pintheiro

Tom Stahl, Teo Stahl
Alejandro Triggiano, Safar Exeni Mariana, MIXED MASTER
Thierry Den Hartigh, Katia Royer, MIXED MASTER
Tabara Jorge, Tabara Marta
Totto Hartmann, Cecilia Vasholmen, MIXED MASTER
Charlotte Martot, Marijke Verdyck, FEMALE
Win Ghys, Ann Van Daele, MIXED MASTER
Jan Peeters, Nathalie Janssens, MIXED MASTER
Jan Sibilski, Bartosz Napierala
Fabio Rochelli, Daniela Semec, MIXED MASTER
Pietro Fantoni, Arianna Buzzetti, MIXED
Dawid Marczak, Bartosz Pedzinski
Pedro Ferrer Espino, Yaimur Hernadez Diaz, MASTER
Kart Otto Book, Maren Magda Book, MIXED MASTER
Thomas Van Hoeylandt, Floriane Le Floch, MIXED
Lukasz Sokolowski, Piotr Sokolowski, MASTER
Jukka Kotisalo, Julianna Perttala, MIXED
Eric Lineburger, Belen Greco, MIXED MASTER
Carlos Morata Lamadrid, Maria del Mar Correa Vargas, MIXED

Punti
27,0
30,0
30,0
32,0
34,0
43,0
46,0
56,0
56,0
56,0
57,0
59,0
71,0
74,0
79,0
79,0
81,0
82,0
84,0
91,0

103,0
109,0
112,0
112,0
113,0
117,0
120,0
124,0

Jose Luis Maldonado Dasit, Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen, MIXED MASTER 127,0

134,0
135,0
138,0

1
16
9
11
4
6
8
12
2
32
24
18
13
3
23
1
47
10
19
30
36
27
25
15
20
31
22
14
5
il
54
21
35

150,0 bfd

152,0
159,0
161,0
162,0
162,0
163,0
163,0
164,0
166,0
178,0
180,0
187,0
195,0
197,0
203,0

26
50
33
46
40
53
37
29
43
42
67
66
44

66
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18 dsqg
42 24
17 31
55 36
34 32
59 15
21 61
31 55
40 18
23 dns
26 43
35 56
44 65
30 25
41 52
45 40

7 dsq 77 30
39 44 62 50



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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POL 31861
BEL 31284
BEL 28956
SWE 31169
BEL 31668
SWE 31200
ESP 31450
ITA 30196
ESP 29575
ITA 31102
CRO 30442
ITA 31131
ITA 29783
FRA 31016
POL 29973
ITA 29685
ITA 30212
ITA 26819
FIN 28861
FIN 31793
NOR 29725
CRO 30822
BRA 31534
NOR 30069
ITA 28864
POL 29510
CRO 30938
ESP 28147
POL 30536
POL 30334
ITA 31080
ESP 28145
POL 30537
USA 28470

ESP 24555
ESP 29608
POR 31470
POL 30637
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Karol Maciejewski, Tomasz Mirowski
Kristof Woutters, Roza Hertsens, MIXED MASTER
Sarah De Canniere, Sonia Wyffels, FEMALE
Per Edwall, Nicklas Torlegard, MASTER
Guy Celis, Raf Van Win, MASTER
Lars Burman, Linnea Berg, MIXED MASTER
Juan Cajade, Tiago Padron Morales
Ivo Gattulli, Paola Passariello, MIXED MASTER
Alfonso Marsistany Pena, Alvaro Maristany Pena
Leonardo Lorenzi, Jacopo Bellato, JUNIOR
Igor Ruzic, Slobodan Velikic
Giuseppe Cavalli, Alberto De Paoli Ambrosi, MASTER
Silvano Zuanelli, Marco Dei Rossi, MASTER
Thibault Vandrot, Nadia El Ghozi, MIXED
Jakub Kulesza, Ewa Kulesza, MIXED MASTER
Umberto Ricci, Ginevra Ricci, MIXED
Luca Cernuschi, Maria Teresa Ridolfi, MIXED MASTER
Andrea Piazza, Liviana Osti, MIXED
Reino Suonsilta, Antti Mikkonen, MASTER
Kai Saarhelo, Jouku Saarhelo, MASTER
Kristine Schuessler, Marita Christensen, FEMALE
Damir Vranic, Ado Linic, MASTER
Paola Prada, Karina Nobrega, FEMALE
Ola Nygard, Stina Hammarberg, MIXED MASTER
Maria Paola Staccioli, Giovanna Gangitano, FEMALE
Krzysxtof Sulejewski, Karol Pedzinski, MASTER
Miko Volaric, Dean Pavlak, MASTER
Veronica Bailly-Bailliere, Catalina Amador, FEMALE
Adam Madalinski, Krzysztof Haufa
Rafal Zakrzewski, Adam Zakrzewski, MASTER
Giuseppe D'Orazio, Ermanno Muzii, MASTER
Joaquin Solier de la casa, Luis Solier Freire
Krzysztof Kluza, Tomasz Miler
Stephan Irgens, Monica Irgens, MIXED MASTER

Le penalita del punteggio sono le seguenti:

Pablo Fresneda Arqueros, Javier Lopez Fernandez
Miguel Angel Naveran, Luis Hernandez
Antonio Viegas, Mariana Viegas, MIXED MASTER
Dawid Marczak, Bartosz Pedzinski

206,0
206,0
206,0
206,0
208,0
208,0
208,0
210,0
215,0
219,0
224,0
225,0
233,0
237,0
239,0
242,0
245,0
246,0
249,0
249,0
253,0
253,0
256,0
264,0
266,0
269,0
269,0
279,0
292,0
295,0
297,0

17
61
57
63
28
45
62
59
38
58
68
72
48
55
69
41
34
52
78
49
75
56
65
64
71
79
70
60
74
77
76

304,0 bfd
308,0 dsq
325,0 73 80

47
70
40
48
61
74
50
62
56
45
42
46
53
dns
65
73
76
55
63
49
59
75
67
51
60
79
64
77
69
72
78
71
68

57
53
64
47
72
54
46
36
69
52
63
48

60
22
45
48
47
35
42
53
44
64
51
59

49 dsq

50
51
71
60
68
70
79
43
56
78
82
61
74
65
76

49
54
57
75
71
38
72
76
58
46
67
74
37
70
66

66 dns

73
75

73
68

67 dns

80

69

81 dns

prova2 3, 3-->11 punti, oth

prova 1 25, 25 --> 33 punti, oth
prova 1 15, 15 --> 23 punti, oth
prova 4 43, 43 --> 68 punti, pen

ESP 31728 Carlos Morata Lamadrid, Maria del Mar Correa Vargas, MIXED prova 2 44, 44 --> 52 punti, oth

POL 31861
ESP 31450
ESP 29575
CRO 30822
POL 30537
USA 28470

Karol Maciejewski, Tomasz Mirowski
Juan Cajade, Tiago Padron Morales
Alfonso Marsistany Pena, Alvaro Maristany Pena
Damir Vranic, Ado Linic, MASTER
Krzysztof Kluza, Tomasz Miler
Stephan Irgens, Monica Irgens, MIXED MASTER

prova 3 57, 57 --> 82 punti, dpi
prova 2 50, 50 --> 58 punti, oth
prova 2 56, 56 --> 64 punti, oth
prova 2 75, 75 --> 83 punti, oth
prova 2 68, 68 --> 76 punti, oth
prova 1 73, 73 --> 81 punti, oth
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